
sheet PL type-p,division-u

48 кг

1 Коринская Дарья f 21.07.1998 Харьков J 47.5 45 50 52.5 22.5 27.5 30 60 67.5 70 152.5 Пискун Олег

1 Савченко Галина f 10.02.1991 Харьков O 47.3 90 95 97.5x 42.5 45 47.5 120 127.5 132.5 275 Гончаров Андрей

2 Коринская Дарья f 21.07.1998 Харьков O 47.5 45 50 52.5 22.5 27.5 30 60 67.5 70 152.5 Пискун Олег

52 кг

1 Бондарева Евгения f 20.03.1988 Харьков O 51.2 60 67.5 72.5 32.5 35 37.5 90 95 - 205 Пискун Олег

56 кг

1 Радайкина Анастасия f 04.09.2002 Харьков T3 53.1 55 60 65 30x 30 32.5x 65 70 75 170 Гончаров Андрей

1 Рудь Надежда f 19.12.1975 Балаклея O 56 75 82.5 87.5 50 55 57.5x 110 117.5 122.5 265 Фурсал Дмитрий

2 Чмихун Татьяна f 04.09.1968 Чернигов O 55.4 52.5 57.5 60x 40x 42.5 45 100 102.5 105 207.5 Сидоренко Роман

3 Радайкина Анастасия f 04.09.2002 Харьков O 53.1 55 60 65 30x 30 32.5x 65 70 75 170 Гончаров Андрей

1 Рудь Надежда f 19.12.1975 Балаклея M1 56 75 82.5 87.5 50 55 57.5x 110 117.5 122.5 265 Фурсал Дмитрий

1 Чмихун Татьяна f 04.09.1968 Чернигов M3 55.4 52.5 57.5 60x 40x 42.5 45 100 102.5 105 207.5 Сидоренко Роман

60 кг

1 Целуйко Дарья f 15.02.1990 Балаклея O 59 75 82.5 87.5 45 47.5x 47.5x 105 115 125 257.5 Фурсал Дмитрий

2 Томах Станислава f 02.01.1992 Харьков O 58.6 75 80 85x 40 45x 45x 82.5 90 95 215 Руденко Игорь

- Кот Екатерина f 31.10.1992 Харьков O 59.7 75 80 87.5x 50x 50x 50x 110 115x 115x - Мушинский Ян

67.5 кг

1 Исаенко Карина f 04.10.2004 Харьков T2 61.6 55 60 65 45 50 52.5x 90 97.5 102.5 217.5 Гончаров Андрей

1 Паршикова Ирина f 13.03.1997 Харьков J 66 50 60x 65 30 35 40 70 80 87.5 192.5

1 Исаенко Карина f 04.10.2004 Харьков O 61.6 55 60 65 45 50 52.5x 90 97.5 102.5 217.5 Гончаров Андрей

2 Паршикова Ирина f 13.03.1997 Харьков O 66 50 60x 65 30 35 40 70 80 87.5 192.5

3 Беспалко Эльвина f 07.03.1990 Харьков O 61.2 50 55 57.5 37.5 40 42.5 85x 85 92.5x 185 Гончаров Андрей

75 кг

1 Савченко Оксана f 29.12.1985 Кропивницкий O 73.7 90 95x 95x 60 65 70x 125 130 135x 285 Куриленко Сергей

52 кг

1 Джекашев Артур m 19.03.2009 Харьков T1 52 42.5x 42.5 45 40 42.5 45 55 57.5 60 150 Джекашев Сергей

1 Джекашев Артур m 19.03.2009 Харьков O 52 42.5x 42.5 45 40 42.5 45 55 57.5 60 150 Джекашев Сергей

56 кг

1 Савченко Даниил m 26.04.2006 Харьков T1 54.1 80 87.5 92.5x 50 57.5 60 90x 95 100 247.5 Руденко Игорь

1 Савченко Даниил m 26.04.2006 Харьков O 54.1 80 87.5 92.5x 50 57.5 60 90x 95 100 247.5 Руденко Игорь

67.5 кг

1 Чередниченко Владислав m 08.06.2004 Харьков T2 64.4 120 127.5 132.5 70 77.5 82.5 145 152.5 160 375 Руденко Игорь

1 Аль-Джевари Али m 08.08.1994 Ирак O 66.9 155 165 175 115 125 130 205 220.5 231 536

2 Цуканов Николай m 07.07.1995 Харьков O 65.9 120 140 150x 90 97.5 105x 210 220 230.5 232 468 Малиенко Геннадий

3 Чередниченко Владислав m 08.06.2004 Харьков O 64.4 120 127.5 132.5 70 77.5 82.5 145 152.5 160 375 Руденко Игорь

75 кг

1 Федорченко Денис m 13.01.2004 Балаклея T2 75 130 137.5x 137.5x 75 80 85x 150 160 - 370 Фурсал Дмитрий

1 Васильев Руслан m 19.04.2002 Змиев T3 73.4 172.5 182.5 190x 105 110 - 187.5 200 - 492.5 Васильев Станислав

1 Симоненко Антон m 13.01.2000 Харьков J 74.9 112.5 120x 120 70 75 77.5 130 140 145x 337.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Антонов Андрей m 27.10.1993 Харьков O 74.1 180 185 190.5 140.5 145 150x 180 187.5x 187.5x 515.5

2 Васильев Руслан m 19.04.2002 Змиев O 73.4 172.5 182.5 190x 105 110 - 187.5 200 - 492.5 Васильев Станислав

3 Федорченко Денис m 13.01.2004 Балаклея O 75 130 137.5x 137.5x 75 80 85x 150 160 - 370 Фурсал Дмитрий

4 Симоненко Антон m 13.01.2000 Харьков O 74.9 112.5 120x 120 70 75 77.5 130 140 145x 337.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

82.5 кг

1 Хлюпин Михаил m 16.12.2004 Ковшаровка T1 80.5 100 115 125x 90 95 100x 110 125 140 350 Коваленко Сергей

1 Снисарь Станислав m 02.10.2004 Борки T2 80.3 100 105 112.5 70 80 85x 120 130 140 332.5 Найденко Вадим

- Головко Владислав m 20.04.2001 Харьков T3 82.1 185x 192.5x 192.5x 110 117.5x 117.5 185 200 205 -

1 Самойленко Владислав m 30.01.2000 Чернигов J 80.2 192.5 200x 200 127.5 132.5x 132.5x 222.5x 225 230 557.5 Сидоренко Роман

2 Фарш Евгений m 07.12.1997 Счастье J 82.5 170 180 192.5 110 120 130 180 192.5 205 527.5 Антонов Андрей

3 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков J 80.2 155x 165x 165 105x 105 112.5 150 160 165 170x 442.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Чикен Руслан m 19.11.1986 Харьков O 82.3 180 190 200 115 120x - 240 250 260x 565

2 Самойленко Владислав m 30.01.2000 Чернигов O 80.2 192.5 200x 200 127.5 132.5x 132.5x 222.5x 225 230 557.5 Сидоренко Роман

3 Фарш Евгений m 07.12.1997 Счастье O 82.5 170 180 192.5 110 120 130 180 192.5 205 527.5 Антонов Андрей

4 Михайлов Дмитрий m 03.08.1994 Северодонецк O 77.8 160 170 175x 112.5x 115 120x 222.5 230 237.5x 515

5 Кассиопий Павел m 20.06.1977 Харьков O 82 160 172.5 187.5 105 115x 120x 170 185 197.5x 477.5 Чикен Руслан

6 Мелихов Тарас m 26.11.1990 Харьков O 82 150x 155x 155 115 120 125x 180 200 210x 475 Мушинский Ян

7 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков O 80.2 155x 165x 165 105x 105 112.5 150 160 165 170x 442.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

8 Хлюпин Михаил m 16.12.2004 Ковшаровка O 80.5 100 115 125x 90 95 100x 110 125 140 350 Коваленко Сергей

9 Снисарь Станислав m 02.10.2004 Борки O 80.3 100 105 112.5 70 80 85x 120 130 140 332.5 Найденко Вадим

- Головко Владислав m 20.04.2001 Харьков O 82.1 185x 192.5x 192.5x 110 117.5x 117.5 185 200 205 -

1 Кассиопий Павел m 20.06.1977 Харьков M1 82 160 172.5 187.5 105 115x 120x 170 185 197.5x 477.5 Чикен Руслан

90 кг

1 Живица Георгий m 17.10.1986 Волчанск O 87.7 200 210 215x 160 170 180.5 230 237.5 240 630.5 Лисицын Артем

2 Чалый Сергей m 31.08.1993 Харьков O 87.9 210 220 225 145x 145 150 245 255x - 620 Гончаров Андрей

3 Пивень Андрей m 24.10.1990 Харьков O 88.3 165 172.5 180x 105 110 115x 192.5 205 215x 487.5

4 Пискун Олег m 26.09.1962 Харьков O 90 142.5 147.5 151 82.5 85 87.5 190 197.5 - 436 Микуленко Александр

5 Мошкович Михаил m 14.06.1984 Харьков O 88.1 90 100 110 90 95 100x 210 222.5x 222.5x 415 Гончаров Андрей

6 Екатеринин Сергей m 24.03.1991 Северодонецк O 87.7 135 142.5 147.5 100 105x 105 140 152.5 160 412.5

1 Мошкович Михаил m 14.06.1984 Харьков SM 88.1 90 100 110 90 95 100x 210 222.5x 222.5x 415 Гончаров Андрей

1 Пискун Олег m 26.09.1962 Харьков M4 90 142.5 147.5 151 82.5 85 87.5 190 197.5 - 436 Микуленко Александр

100 кг

1 Юрьев Андрей m 18.09.1987 Харьков O 98.9 200 210 - 155 165x 165 200 220 240 615

2 Пупкус Владимир m 09.04.1968 Харьков O 97.6 170 - - 125 130 - 200x 210 - 510

3 Юдаев Виктор m 18.11.1981 Харьков O 98.6 87.5 95 100 80x 80 85 145 152.5 160 345 Пискун Олег

1 Юдаев Виктор m 18.11.1981 Харьков SM 98.6 87.5 95 100 80x 80 85 145 152.5 160 345 Пискун Олег

1 Пупкус Владимир m 09.04.1968 Харьков M3 97.6 170 - - 125 130 - 200x 210 - 510

110 кг

1 Назаренко Владислав m 01.10.1994 Харьков O 107.9 190 205 210 165 172.5 177.5 245 260 275 662.5

2 Куриленко Сергей m 02.02.1988 Кропивницкий O 109.9 210 215 220 160 165 167.5x 230 240 245 630

3 Рижко Александр m 21.09.1988 Полтава O 103 220x 220 225 140 150 152.5x 232.5 240 245 620 Сохань Александр

140 кг

1 Беспалко Александр m 08.02.1983 Харьков O 128.3 185 192.5x 195 160 167.5 172.5 280 300x - 647.5 Гончаров Андрей

1 Беспалко Александр m 08.02.1983 Харьков SM 128.3 185 192.5x 195 160 167.5 172.5 280 300x - 647.5 Гончаров Андрей

sheet BP type-b,division-u

44 кг

1 Гулимова Эльмира f 31.07.1987 Харьков O 43.9 35x 37.5 40 40 Великодный Дмитрий

2 Воронченко Виктория f 09.11.1995 Харьков O 44 32.5 37.5 40 42.5x 40 Борисов Владимир

48 кг

1 Будурацкая Анастасия f 12.03.1999 Харьков J 46.9 42.5x 45 47.5x 45 Лемещенко Юлия

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков O 47.5 57.5 60 62.5 65x 62.5 Люшуков Алексей

2 Будурацкая Анастасия f 12.03.1999 Харьков O 46.9 42.5x 45 47.5x 45 Лемещенко Юлия

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков SM 47.5 57.5 60 62.5 65x 62.5 Люшуков Алексей

52 кг

1 Курочка Анна f 03.04.2002 Балаклея T3 49.4 35 37.5 40x 37.5 Морозов Павел

1 Таволжанская Евгения f 09.05.1998 Харьков J 50.5 50 55 57.5x 55 Слепченко Дмитрий

1 Кругляк Виктория f 16.08.1974 Харьков O 50 70 72.5 75.5x 72.5 Чанышев Владислав

2 Таволжанская Евгения f 09.05.1998 Харьков O 50.5 50 55 57.5x 55 Слепченко Дмитрий

3 Новикова Марина f 27.10.1985 Волчанск O 51 35 40 45x 40 Лисицын Артем

4 Курочка Анна f 03.04.2002 Балаклея O 49.4 35 37.5 40x 37.5 Морозов Павел

1 Новикова Марина f 27.10.1985 Волчанск SM 51 35 40 45x 40 Лисицын Артем

1 Кругляк Виктория f 16.08.1974 Харьков M2 50 70 72.5 75.5x 72.5 Чанышев Владислав

56 кг

1 Дворникова Виктория f 04.09.1982 Харьков O 55.8 77.5 82.5 85x 82.5

2 Скрябина Мария f 17.12.1988 Харьков O 55.6 50 55x 55x 50 Клочко Олег

1 Дворникова Виктория f 04.09.1982 Харьков SM 55.8 77.5 82.5 85x 82.5

60 кг

1 Незовибатько Алина f 04.05.1987 Дергачи O 59.2 62.5 67.5x 67.5x 62.5 Товкан Василий

2 Григорян Карина f 28.10.1993 Харьков O 59.9 50 52.5 55 57.5 55 Чанышев Владислав

3 Бережная Виктория f 19.09.1994 Харьков O 58.9 45 50 55x 50 Дорохов Михаил

4 Стешенко Валентина f 01.11.1970 Харьков O 60 47.5 50 53x 50 Чикен Руслан

1 Стешенко Валентина f 01.11.1970 Харьков M3 60 47.5 50 53x 50 Чикен Руслан

67.5 кг

1 Гончарова Анна f 24.07.1996 Харьков J 66.95 67.5 70 72.5 72.5 Клыков Андрей

2 Мухина София f 29.09.1998 Харьков J 67.5 65x 67.5x 67.5 70 67.5 Антонов Андрей

1 Гончарова Анна f 24.07.1996 Харьков O 66.95 67.5 70 72.5 72.5 Клыков Андрей

2 Пивовар Юлия f 31.10.1993 Киев O 66.7 62.5 67.5 72.5x 67.5 Петровский Юрий

3 Мухина София f 29.09.1998 Харьков O 67.5 65x 67.5x 67.5 70 67.5 Антонов Андрей

4 Кондратьева Полина f 03.05.1987 Харьков O 63.5 35x 35x 40 40 Флетчер Дмитрий

82.5 кг

1 Сохань Елена f 08.01.1982 Полтава O 80.1 80 85x 85x 80 Сохань Александр

1 Сохань Елена f 08.01.1982 Полтава SM 80.1 80 85x 85x 80 Сохань Александр

48 кг

1 Лебедь Кирилл m 24.01.2008 Балаклея T1 47.8 45x 47.5 50x 47.5 Морозов Павел

1 Лебедь Кирилл m 24.01.2008 Балаклея O 47.8 45x 47.5 50x 47.5 Морозов Павел

56 кг

1 Перерва Алексей m 11.10.1977 Балаклея O 56 95 100 105x 100 Бандура Александр

1 Перерва Алексей m 11.10.1977 Балаклея M1 56 95 100 105x 100 Бандура Александр

60 кг



1 Серебряков Станислав m 29.12.2003 Харьков T2 59.5 95x 102.5 105 107.5x 105 Куликов Александр

1 Серебряков Станислав m 29.12.2003 Харьков O 59.5 95x 102.5 105 107.5x 105 Куликов Александр

67.5 кг

1 Овчинников Александр m 08.04.2006 Волноваха T1 63.5 70 75 80x 75 Бридня Николай

2 Одиноков Назар m 16.10.2009 Дергачи T1 64 55 60x 60x 55 Товкан Василий

1 Криворучко Александр m 06.11.2004 Харьков T2 63 90 95 100x 95 Скосарев Сергей

2 Медведев Владислав m 11.08.2004 Харьков T2 67.1 85 90x 90x 85 Кофанов Андрей

1 Почекуев Александр m 04.12.2001 Балаклея T3 64.9 80 85 90 90 Морозов Павел

1 Чорнодолюк Игорь m 13.04.2000 Харьков J 67.5 70 80 87.5x 80 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Сорочинский Руслан m 27.08.1993 Харьков O 66.7 120 125 127.5 127.5 Буряк Владимир

2 Лысенко Эмиль m 21.05.1975 Дергачи O 67 115 125 127.5x 125 Товкан Василий

3 Алябин Александр m 21.07.1992 Харьков O 67.35 117.5 122.5 130x 122.5

4 Купарев Александр m 23.10.1990 Харьков O 66.65 110 115 120x 115 Нечаусов Максим

5 Криворучко Александр m 06.11.2004 Харьков O 63 90 95 100x 95 Скосарев Сергей

6 Почекуев Александр m 04.12.2001 Балаклея O 64.9 80 85 90 90 Морозов Павел

7 Медведев Владислав m 11.08.2004 Харьков O 67.1 85 90x 90x 85 Кофанов Андрей

8 Чорнодолюк Игорь m 13.04.2000 Харьков O 67.5 70 80 87.5x 80 Флетчер Дмитрий

9 Овчинников Александр m 08.04.2006 Волноваха O 63.5 70 75 80x 75 Бридня Николай

10 Одиноков Назар m 16.10.2009 Дергачи O 64 55 60x 60x 55 Товкан Василий

1 Лысенко Эмиль m 21.05.1975 Дергачи M2 67 115 125 127.5x 125 Товкан Василий

75 кг

1 Сироткин Игорь m 18.06.2002 Змиев T3 74.55 115 122.5x 122.5 122.5

1 Симоненко Антон m 13.01.2000 Харьков J 74.9 70 75 77.5 77.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Антонов Андрей m 27.10.1993 Харьков O 74.1 140.5 145 150x 145

2 Борисов Владислав m 15.04.1973 Никополь O 73.25 130 140x 140 140

3 Золотой Вадим m 27.09.1993 Харьков O 75 132.5 137.5 140 140 Гуляев Сергей

4 Медведев Юрий m 23.08.1978 Харьков O 75 115 122.5 127.5 127.5 Кофанов Андрей

5 Ларионов Константин m 02.11.1986 Харьков O 72.2 120x 125 130x 125 Мушинский Ян

6 Сохань Александр m 18.10.1979 Полтава O 74.5 125 130x 130x 125 Заволока Роман

7 Сироткин Игорь m 18.06.2002 Змиев O 74.55 115 122.5x 122.5 122.5

8 Кравченко Илья m 23.10.1984 Харьков O 74.5 105 110x 110x 105 Мушинский Ян

9 Симоненко Антон m 13.01.2000 Харьков O 74.9 70 75 77.5 77.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Кравченко Илья m 23.10.1984 Харьков SM 74.5 105 110x 110x 105 Мушинский Ян

1 Медведев Юрий m 23.08.1978 Харьков M1 75 115 122.5 127.5 127.5 Кофанов Андрей

2 Сохань Александр m 18.10.1979 Полтава M1 74.5 125 130x 130x 125 Заволока Роман

1 Борисов Владислав m 15.04.1973 Никополь M2 73.25 130 140x 140 140

82.5 кг

1 Гулый Станислав m 09.07.2004 Харьков T2 79 90 95 100x 95 Бубна Владислав

1 Кривошей Ярослав m 03.10.2001 Харьков T3 81 100 110 117.5 120 117.5 Ступак Сергей

1 Бридня Николай m 22.03.1997 Волноваха J 80.2 145x 145 155 160 155 Петренко Иван

2 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков J 80.2 105x 105 112.5 112.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Бридня Николай m 22.03.1997 Волноваха O 80.2 145x 145 155 160 155 Петренко Иван

2 Краснорудский Александр m 11.09.1988 Харьков O 81.45 132.5x 135 142.5 150 142.5

3 Ахтырский Александр m 12.09.1992 Харьков O 81.9 135 142.5 147.5x 142.5

4 Екименко Юрий m 10.07.1981 Харьков O 82.5 120 127.5 132.5 132.5

5 Панов Андрей m 21.06.1985 Волчанск O 80 117.5x 127.5x 127.5 127.5 Лисицын Артем

6 Кротенко Вадим m 21.09.1994 Волчанск O 79 110 117.5 120 120 Лисицын Артем

7 Кривошей Ярослав m 03.10.2001 Харьков O 81 100 110 117.5 120 117.5 Ступак Сергей

8 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков O 80.2 105x 105 112.5 112.5 Флетчер Дмитрий

9 Саманджия Лесик m 01.01.1958 Харьков O 80 95 100 105 105 Чикен Руслан

10 Гулый Станислав m 09.07.2004 Харьков O 79 90 95 100x 95 Бубна Владислав

- Клебан Николай m 13.05.1990 Мариуполь O 81.5 150x 150x 150x -

- Олейник Михаил m 04.10.1983 Харьков O 81.85 112.5x 112.5x 112.5x - Великодный Дмитрий

1 Екименко Юрий m 10.07.1981 Харьков SM 82.5 120 127.5 132.5 132.5

2 Панов Андрей m 21.06.1985 Волчанск SM 80 117.5x 127.5x 127.5 127.5 Лисицын Артем

- Олейник Михаил m 04.10.1983 Харьков SM 81.85 112.5x 112.5x 112.5x - Великодный Дмитрий

1 Саманджия Лесик m 01.01.1958 Харьков M5 80 95 100 105 105 Чикен Руслан

90 кг

1 Пархоменко Виктор m 22.01.1996 Мариуполь J 89.65 150 157.5 165x 157.5

2 Лещенко Артем m 12.12.1998 Харьков J 88.7 155x 155 162.5x 155 Кофанов Андрей

1 Живица Георгий m 17.10.1986 Волчанск O 87.7 170 177.5x 180x 170 Лисицын Артем

2 Колядинский Александр m 28.01.1969 Харьков O 89.7 150 160 165 165 Вензенко Лилия

3 Ступак Сергей m 18.04.1989 Харьков O 88.9 160 180x 180x 160

4 Пархоменко Виктор m 22.01.1996 Мариуполь O 89.65 150 157.5 165x 157.5

5 Лещенко Артем m 12.12.1998 Харьков O 88.7 155x 155 162.5x 155 Кофанов Андрей

6 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков O 90 140 145 150x 145 Люшуков Николай

7 Пыльник Юрий m 01.09.1989 Киев O 89.2 135 140 157.5x 140 Петровский Юрий

8 Оболенцев Михаил m 20.01.1994 Харьков O 85.3 125x 125x 125 125

1 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков M1 90 140 145 150x 145 Люшуков Николай

1 Колядинский Александр m 28.01.1969 Харьков M3 89.7 150 160 165 165 Вензенко Лилия

100 кг

1 Овчаренко Владислав m 03.09.2003 Харьков T2 95.2 77.5 82.5 87.5 90 87.5 Алябин Александр

1 Германович Игорь m 17.10.1989 Кропивницкий O 98.7 195 202.5 205 205

2 Мушинский Ян m 07.10.1994 Харьков O 98 200 207.5x 207.5x 200 Фурсов Руслан

3 Усков Александр m 04.08.1980 Харьков O 97.6 182.5 192.5 195 195 Коц Артем

4 Несвит Богдан m 01.06.1987 Харьков O 94.55 175x 185 192.5x 185

5 Харьковский Денис m 09.01.1988 Харьков O 95.85 180 187.5x 187.5x 180 Фурсов Руслан

6 Титарчук Александр m 05.08.1981 Харьков O 97.5 165 175 180 180

7 Комисаров Анатолий m 01.07.1990 Оникеево O 97.8 160x 170x 170 170 Письменюк Александр

8 O'brien John m 26.01.1967 США O 98.8 150 157.5 165x 157.5

9 Орлов Александр m 10.09.1977 Люботин O 93 150x 150 155 155 Кибальник Александр

10 Соколов Эдуард m 19.06.1971 Харьков O 98.2 145 155x 155x 145 Коваленко Сергей

11 Овчаренко Владислав m 03.09.2003 Харьков O 95.2 77.5 82.5 87.5 90 87.5 Алябин Александр

1 Титарчук Александр m 05.08.1981 Харьков SM 97.5 165 175 180 180

1 Усков Александр m 04.08.1980 Харьков M1 97.6 182.5 192.5 195 195 Коц Артем

2 Орлов Александр m 10.09.1977 Люботин M1 93 150x 150 155 155 Кибальник Александр

1 Соколов Эдуард m 19.06.1971 Харьков M2 98.2 145 155x 155x 145 Коваленко Сергей

1 O'brien John m 26.01.1967 США M3 98.8 150 157.5 165x 157.5

110 кг

1 Петровский Юрий m 09.11.1985 Киев O 108.5 190 202.5 205x 202.5

2 Маркелов Андрей m 18.08.1973 пгт Ковшаровка O 108 187.5 195 200x 195 Исаев Никита

3 Юрин Михаил m 19.05.1994 Харьков O 101 150 157.5 162.5 162.5 Комарницкий Иван

4 Политанский Вячеслав m 22.04.1991 Харьков O 106.4 152.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 Шевченко Станислав

1 Петровский Юрий m 09.11.1985 Киев SM 108.5 190 202.5 205x 202.5

1 Маркелов Андрей m 18.08.1973 пгт Ковшаровка M2 108 187.5 195 200x 195 Исаев Никита

125 кг

1 Дяк Сергей m 31.03.1993 Харьков O 118.2 205 215 220 220

2 Ващенко Константин m 13.10.1980 Харьков O 111.5 140 150 155 155 Фурсов Руслан

1 Ващенко Константин m 13.10.1980 Харьков M1 111.5 140 150 155 155 Фурсов Руслан

140 кг

1 Александров Игорь m 19.07.1990 пгт Ковшаровка O 135 200 215 225 225


